09:30 17:20 1800.00JW

Project Manager Accounts Manager Managing Director

Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 2 of 210-01-2026 09:59:36

1800.00

0.00

Towards sifting of material from MHTR to MCMET site.

Hire Charges - Job Work Payment

Hire Charges - On A/C Payment

1782.00Total

Rupees : One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Two Only.

1.00TDS% 18.00TDS Amount

Other Additions :

0.00

Other Deductions :

0.00

1800.00Gross

1800.00

0.00

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

Miriyala Raju KumarSupplier Name :

MCMETProject Name :

MC Modi Educational TrustCompany Name :

[...]

EUC-Miriyala Raju Kumar 1,800.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)1.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank- 009788700000083
On Account of :

Being amount nef to rajukumar towards sifting of 
material from MHTR to MCMET site as per vno
-13381

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred 
Ninety Nine Only

₹ 1,799.00

Prepared by: gvrc@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Qty  Rate

Rupees : One Thousand Eight Hundred Only.

120434

07-01-2026

HC Date

TS08UH04780

Veh No

09:30

Start Time

17:20

End Time

JW

Pay Type

1

Tractor with tipper without labour (per day)

[...]

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 2 of 2

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

09-01-2026 15:50:23

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

7920.00Net Amount :

Rupees : Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Only.

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

09-01-2026 15:50:23

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

[...]

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 2 of 2

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

09-01-2026 15:50:23

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

29700.00Net Amount :

Rupees : Twenty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Only.

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

09-01-2026 15:50:23

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

[...]

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 2 of 2

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

09-01-2026 15:50:23

0.00

29700.00Net Amount :

Rupees : Twenty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Only.

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

09-01-2026 15:50:23

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

[...]

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 2 of 2

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

09-01-2026 15:50:23

0.00

7920.00Net Amount :

Rupees : Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Only.

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
M C Modi Edu Trust

Survey No.542, Kolthur, Ranga Reddy.

09-01-2026 15:50:23

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount